

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2012  
CC 8587/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 25/11/2011 in CWP No.14817/2009 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PROMOTEE TELECOM ENGINEERS FORUM Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B.S.N.L.& ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH I.A. 1 (C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL  
DOCUMENTS AND OFFICE REPORT)

Date: 02/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. L. Nageshwara Rao, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Dhyan Krishnan, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.-on-record  
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Raj shekhar Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.  
Leave granted.

The appeal will be heard on the SLP Paper Book. Additional  
documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.  
Tag with Civil Appeal No.4389 of 2010.  
Issue notice on prayer for interim relief.

...2/-

:2:

Ms. Liz Mathew, learned counsel, accepts notice on behalf of  
respondent No.17 and seeks time to file reply. Let reply to the prayer for  
interim relief be filed within four weeks. Rejoinder affidavit, if  
necessary, may be filed within four weeks thereafter.

|(VINOD LAKHINA)  
|Court Master

|(KUSUM GULATI)  
|Court Master

|  
|  
|