

ITEM NO.4

COURT NO.12

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No. 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4389 OF 2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL SAYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurang Kanth,Adv.  
Ms. Eshita Baruah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath,Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv

Mr. Naresh Kaushik,Adv.  
Mr. Sanjeev K. Bhardwaj,Adv.  
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv

Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the I.A. along with the main matter.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)  
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)  
| | COURT MASTER