

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4235-4237/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 10/05/2012 in CWP Nos.1664/ 2010, 1665/2010 & 3360/2010 of the HIGH COURT OF H.P. AT SHIMLA)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALWARA SINGH & ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on default)

Date:04/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kritika Sharma,Adv.
for Mrs. Rani Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after one week. Application for condonation of delay be
filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER