

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).22462/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2010 in WP No.3659/2010 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

CHAIRMAN-MNG.DIRECTOR,BSNL AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VED PRAKASH AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay,c/delay in filing SLP,PERMISSION TO FILE  
LENGTHY LIST OF DATES and office report )

Date: 12/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.K.Rai, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Kanth, Adv.  
Mr. Beji Rajul, Adv.  
Mr. Rahul, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs Rani Chhabra,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that the order passed by the Central Administrative Tribunal, Jabalpur has already been implemented qua respondent Nos. 3 and 4. This position is disputed by learned counsel appearing for respondent nos. 3 and 4. Learned counsel for the petitioner may file an affidavit in this regard within four weeks.

Put up after four weeks.

|(Shashi Sareen)

|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)

| |Court Master