

1
ITEM NO.71

COURT NO.13

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.35-51/2013 in CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 8929-8945 OF 2012

B.S.N.L.& ANR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NAND LAL JASWAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For staying the contempt proceeding and office report)

Date: 15/04/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajshekhar Rao,Adv.
Ms. Manini Brar,Adv.
Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for two weeks. Reply to be filed in the meantime.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER