

ITEM NO.41

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9348 OF 2013

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NARESH BHARTI & ORS.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.1 to 5 have already been served.

Respondent Nos.6 and 7 are yet to be served. Process fee and spare copies are to be filed. On compliance, notice be issued for service on respondent Nos.6 and 7 through the District Court besides other postal means.

List again on 8.5.2014.

		(SANJIV JAIN)
		REGISTRAR