

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos.3 & 4 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5145/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2011 in DBCWP
No.7812/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

UOI & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 15/04/2014 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Bana, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.
Mr. Shahid Ali Rao, Adv.
Mr. Sameer Singh, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.
For Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application Nos. 3 and 4 are allowed.
Applicants be impleaded as respondents. Cause-
title be amended accordingly.
Counsel for the applicants undertakes to furnish
copies of the applications for the impleadment to the
counsel opposite.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Assistant Registrar