

ITEM NO.9

COURT NO.15

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. 5/2014, I.A. 6/2014, I.A. 7/2014 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s). 5145/2012

UOI & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for impleadment and office report)

Date : 02/09/2014 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

Mrs Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Priyanka Sony, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed for, list the application for impleadment
with the main matter.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(H.S. PARASHER)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Suman Wadhwa
Date: 2014.09.03
16:15:03 IST
Reason: