

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4389/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL SAYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 8929-8945/2012

(With Office Report)

T.P. (C) No. 1681/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7659-7661/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6769/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9348/2013

(With Office Report)

S.L.P. (C) ...CC No. 10360/2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3319/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22462/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4235-4237/2013

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 33468/2013

(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 27072/2013

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and appln.(s) for directions and for stay and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 24303/2013
(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 5008/2012
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18004/2014
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 32284/2013
(With appln.(s) for directions and appln.(s) for modification/clarification and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5145/2012
(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

Date : 25/09/2014 These matters though listed for hearing were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

Mentioned By Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, A.O.R.

Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, A.O.R.

Ms. Liz Mathew, A.O.R.

Ms. Divya Roy, A.O.R.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, A.O.R.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, A.O.R.

Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

Mr. K. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.

Mr Pavan Kumar, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Raghunath, A.O.R.

Ms. Lalita Kaushik, A.O.R.

Ms. Rani Chhabra, A.O.R.

Ms. Liz Mathew, A.O.R.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, A.O.R.

Mr. Abhinav Mukerji, A.O.R.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

De-tag SLP(C) Nos. 33468/2013, 27072/2013,
24303/2013, 18004/2014 and 32284/2013.

[KALYANI GUPTA]
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]
COURT MASTER