

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4389/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL SAYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 8929-8945/2012

(With Office Report)

T.P. (C) No. 1681/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7659-7661/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6769/2013

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9348/2013

(With Office Report)

S.L.P. (C)...CC No. 10360/2010

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3319/2012

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22462/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 4235-4237/2013

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5008/2012

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5145/2012

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and Office Report)

Date : 30/10/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)/
Applicant(s) Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gurang Kanth, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, Adv.
Ms. Eshita Baruah, Adv.

Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Narayan, Adv.
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Piyush Kaushik, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajshjekhar Rao, Adv.
Ms. Gauri Puri, Adv.

Mr. A. Raghunath, Adv.

Mrs. Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

Mrs. Rani Chhabra, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew, Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.
Mr. C.B. Gururaj, Adv.
Mr. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Mr. R.D. Agrawala, learned senior counsel appearing for the
appellant in C.A. Nos.8929-8945/2012 commenced his arguments at

03.00 P.M., and was on his legs when the Court rose for the day,
the matters remained part heard.

Call these matters on 05.11.2014 as part heard.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(SHARDA KAPOOR)
COURT MASTER