

ITEM NO.101  
[PART-HEARD]

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 4389/2010

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SOHAN LAL SAYAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With application for directions and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 8929-8945/2012

[B.S.N.L. & ANR. V. NAND LAL JASWAL & ORS. ]

(With Office Report)

T.P.(C) No. 1681/2012

[RAM SINGH V. MTNL & ORS.]

(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7659-7661/2013

[BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. AND ORS. V DHANI RAM AND ORS.]

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 6769/2013

[B.S.N.L. & ORS. V. MANOHAR LAL & ORS.]

(With prayer for Prayer for Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 9348/2013

[BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS. V. NARESH BHARTI & ORS.]

(With Office Report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 10360/2010

[UNION OF INDIA & ORS. V. MARIAMMA JOHN & ORS.]

(With application for condonation of delay in filing SLP and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 3319/2012

[B.S.N.L. V. MOHAR SINGH & ORS.]

(With prayer for interim relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22462/2012

Signature Not Verified

[CHAIRMAN, MANAGING DIRECTOR, BSNL AND ORS. V. VED PRAKASH AND

Digitally signed by

Kalyani Gupta

Date: 2014.11.12

ORS.]

14:16:46 IST

Reason:

(With Office Report)

C.A. NO. 4389 OF 2010

SLP(C) No. 4235-4237/2013

[BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD. & ORS. V. DALWARA SINGH & ANR. ETC.]

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 5008/2012  
[PROMOTEE TELECOM ENGINEER FORUM V.B.S.N.L. & ORS.]  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 5145/2012  
[UOI & ANR. V. OM PRAKSH & ORS.]  
(With applications for impleadment and Office Report)

Date : 05/11/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s)  
IN CA 4389, SLP 3319  
5145 & CC 10360 Mr. Ambar Qamaruddin, A.O.R.

IN CA 8929-45, 6769, Mr. R.D. Agrawala, Sr. Adv.  
9348, SLP 7659-61, Mr. Gaurang Kanch, Adv.  
22462, 4235-37 Mr. Mohit Kumar Shah, A.O.R.  
Ms. Birji Rajesh, Adv.  
Ms. Eshita Baruah, Adv.

IN TP 1681 Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajshekhar Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, A.O.R.  
Ms. Gauri, Adv.

IN CA 5008 Mr. Sanjay Ghosh, Adv.  
Ms. Asmita Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K.Vijay Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Narayan, A.O.R.

For Applicant(s) Mr. Sabarish Subramanian, Adv.  
Mr. C.B. Gururaj, Adv.  
Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, A.O.R.

For Respondent(s)  
For UOI in SLP 22462 Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

C.A. NO. 4389 OF 2010

IN CA 4389  
For RR 1-9 Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.  
Ms. Lalitha Kaushik, A.O.R.

For RR 10-18 Mr. C.S. Rajan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A. Raghunath, A.O.R.

For RR 19-506 Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Rajshekhar Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, A.O.R.  
Ms. Gauri, Adv.

For RR 507-534 Ms. Rani Chhabra, A.O.R.

For RR 1 & 2 in  
CA 6769 Mr. Rajshekhar Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, A.O.R.  
Ms. Gauri, Adv.

For RR 105 in  
CA 9348

Mr. Rajshekhar Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, A.O.R.  
Ms. Gauri, Adv.

For Rrs in  
SLP 3319

Dr. Sushil Balwada, A.O.R.

For Rrs in  
SLP 22462

Ms. Rani Chhabra, A.O.R.

For Rrs in  
SLP 4235-37

Ms. Rani Chhabra, A.O.R.

For RR in  
CA 5008

Mr. Rajshekhar Rao, Adv.  
Ms. Liz Mathew, A.O.R.  
Ms. Gauri, Adv.

For Rrs in SLP 5145

Dr. Sushil Balwada, A.O.R.

Mr. Manish Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, A.O.R.

For RR 2

Ms. Rani Chhabra, A.O.R.

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.  
Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.

C.A. NO. 4389 OF 2010

Mr. Ranvijay, Adv.  
Ms. Shweta Kapoor, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard in part.

List these matters for further hearing on  
Wednesday, the 12th November, 2014.

[KALYANI GUPTA]  
COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]  
COURT MASTER